
UTB Radio
Understanding the Bible 

Mon 11/2 Tue 11/3 Wed 11/4 Thu 11/5 Fri 11/6 Sat 11/7 Sun 11/8
12am

12:30am

1am

1:30am

2am

2:30am

3am

3:30am

4am

4:30am

5am

5:30am

6am

6:30am

7am

7:30am

8am

8:30am

9am

9:30am

10am

10:30am

11am

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm

2pm

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Genesis -
Deuteronomy

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: 1 Samuel -
2 Chronicles

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Psalms -
Song of Solomon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Joshua -
Ruth

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: Ezra - Job

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Isaiah -
Daniel

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Genesis -
Deuteronomy

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: 1 Samuel -
2 Chronicles

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Psalms -
Song of Solomon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Joshua -
Ruth

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: Ezra - Job

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Isaiah -
Daniel

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Genesis -
Deuteronomy

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: 1 Samuel -
2 Chronicles

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Psalms -
Song of Solomon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Joshua -
Ruth

7:00 - 7:59
Playlist: Ezra - Job

8:00 - 8:59

Playlist: Transitions 
in Acts - Alex Kurz

10:00 - 10:59
Playlist: Isaiah -
Daniel

11:00 - 11:59

Playlist: Colossians
with Rick Jordan

1:00 - 1:35
Playlist: Study in
Philippians with

8:00 - 8:29

Playlist: Riches of
Grace With Richard

9:00 - 9:59
Playlist: Contrasts
with Ed Yarber

12:00 - 12:30
Playlist: Riches of
Grace With Richard

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts



Mon 11/2 Tue 11/3 Wed 11/4 Thu 11/5 Fri 11/6 Sat 11/7 Sun 11/8

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

5:30pm

6pm

6:30pm

7pm

7:30pm

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

11pm

11:30pm

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

3:30 - 4:09
Playlist: King
James Bible 400
Years of Truths

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Galatians
with Art Johnson

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Romans -
Philemon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and 
Debbie Marolf

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts

3:30 - 4:09
Playlist: King
James Bible 400
Years of Truths

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Galatians
with Art Johnson

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Hebrews -
Revelation

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

3:30 - 4:09
Playlist: King
James Bible 400
Years of Truths

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Galatians
with Art Johnson

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Romans -
Philemon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts

3:30 - 4:09
Playlist: King
James Bible 400
Years of Truths

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Galatians
with Art Johnson

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Hebrews -
Revelation

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Hosea -
Malachi

3:30 - 4:09
Playlist: King
James Bible 400
Years of Truths

5:00 - 5:59
Playlist: Galatians
with Art Johnson

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Romans -
Philemon

Playlist: Daily Bible Time

Playlist: Bereans Of Loui

Playlist: Our Daily Timoth

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf

2:00 - 2:59
Playlist: Matthew -
Acts

6:30 - 7:29
Playlist: Hebrews -
Revelation

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf

3:00 - 3:37
Playlist: PalTalk
Bible Study

5:00 - 5:27
Playlist: Greatest
Story Ever Told

8:00 - 8:59
Playlist: Russ
Hargett

10:00 - 11:00
Playlist: Marvin
Taylor

11:00 - 11:59
Playlist: Ted and
Debbie Marolf




