UTB Radio
Understanding the Bible

Understanding the Bible											
12am	Mon 11/2	Tue 11/3	Wed 11/4	Thu 11/5	Fri 11/6	Sat 11/7	Sun 11/8				
2:30am											
1am											
1:30am											
2am											
2:30am											
3am											
3:30am											
4am											
4:30am											
							Y				
5am	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Genesis - Deuteronomy	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Joshua - Ruth	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Genesis - Deuteronomy	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Joshua - Ruth	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Genesis - Deuteronomy	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Joshua - Ruth					
5:30am	Dedictioning		Deuteronomy	IXXII	Dedictorionity	13001					
6am		J									
6:30am											
7am	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: 1 Samuel -	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: Ezra - Job	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: 1 Samuel -	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: Ezra - Job	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: 1 Samuel -	7:00 - 7:59 Playlist: Ezra - Job					
7:30am	2 Chronicles		2 Chronicles	-	2 Chronicles						
8am	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	8:00 - 8:59	8:00 - 8:29				
3:30am	Playlist: Bereans Of Lou	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Transitions in Acts - Alex Kurz	Playlist: Riches of Grace With Richard				
9am	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth		9:00 - 9:59				
9:30am							Playlist: Contrasts with Ed Yarber				
7.00diii											
10am	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Psalms -	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Isaiah -	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Psalms -	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Isaiah -	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Psalms -	10:00 - 10:59 Playlist: Isaiah -					
0:30am	Song of Solomon	Daniel	Song of Solomon	Daniel	Song of Solomon	Daniel					
11am	+	J-[11:00 - 11:59	J				
1:30am						Playlist: Colossians with Rick Jordan					
12pm	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time	Playlist: Daily Bible Time		12:00 - 12:30				
2:30pm	Playlist: Bereans Of Lou	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Lou		Playlist: Riches of Grace With Richar				
1pm	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	1:00 - 1:35					
1:30pm						Playlist: Study in Philippians with					
2pm	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -					
	Malachi	Acts	Malachi	Acts	Malachi	Acts					

	Mon 11/2	Tue 11/3	Wed 11/4	Thu 11/5	Fri 11/6	Sat 11/7	Sun 11/8
2:30pm	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Hosea -	2:00 - 2:59 Playlist: Matthew -]
3pm	Malachi	Acts	Malachi	Acts	Malachi	Acts	3:00 - 3:37 Playlist: PalTalk
	3:30 - 4:09 Playlist: King James Bible 400	3:30 - 4:09 Playlist: King James Bible 400	3:30 - 4:09 Playlist: King James Bible 400	3:30 - 4:09 Playlist: King James Bible 400	3:30 - 4:09 Playlist: King James Bible 400		Bible Study
4pm	Years of Truths	Years of Truths	Years of Truths	Years of Truths	Years of Truths		
4:30pm							
5pm	Playlist: Galatians with Art Johnson	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Galatians with Art Johnson	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Galatians with Art Johnson	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Galatians with Art Johnson	5:00 - 5:59 Playlist: Galatians with Art Johnson		5:00 - 5:27 Playlist: Greates Story Ever Told
5:30pm							Ciciy Evol. Tolu
6pm	I.	J[J[J.·.[J[J	
6:30pm	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Romans - Philemon	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Hebrews - Revelation	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Romans - Philemon	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Hebrews - Revelation	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Romans - Philemon	6:30 - 7:29 Playlist: Hebrews - Revelation	
7pm							
				<u></u>		<u></u>	
7:30pm							
8pm	Playlist: Daily Bible Time						8:00 - 8:59 Playlist: Russ
8:30pm	Playlist: Rereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	Playlist: Bereans Of Lou	Playlist: Bereans Of Loui	_ Hargett	
o.sopiii	r laylist. Dereans of Loui	(layist Dereals of Louj	Traylist. Deleans Of Edul	Triayist. Bordaris Or Lou	y (Tiayist. Dereals of Eod		
9pm	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth	Playlist: Our Daily Timot	Playlist: Our Daily Timoth		
9:30pm							
10pm	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin	10:00 - 11:00 Playlist: Marvin
0:30pm	Taylor	Taylor	Taylor	Taylor	Taylor	Taylor	Taylor
11pm	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59	11:00 - 11:59
1:30pm	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf	Playlist: Ted and Debbie Marolf
JUP:11							